
Montaj teknolojisi

Teknik Veriler

Materyal Çelik sac, nikel kaplı
Mekanik veriler

1 adetPaketleme birimi

Sabitleme numarası

Ölçüler mm olarak verilmiştir (1 mm = 0.03937 inç)

Te
kn

ik 
de
ği
şik

lik
 y

ap
m

a 
ha

kk
ı s

ak
lıd
ır 

   
  V

0-
02

.0
6.

20
23

76 × 32,5 × 18 mm (N) için

WN
Sipariş numarası

Sabitleme Köşebendi

76 × 32,5 × 18 mm için

www.wenglor.com
www.wenglor.com/product/WN

